Erosion and Sediment control Estimate - SWSA Pond

12-Nov-24

Ite

12" Filter Sock

Silt Fence

Dewatering

Erosion control blanket
Turf Establishment
Subtotal

Maintenance

SubTotal

Contingency

Oty Unit
100 LF
3,900 LF
1 LS
3900 SY
3900 SY

10%

10%

Grand Total

Unit Extd
cost
$8.00 $800.00
[$4.50] [$17,550.00|
$1,000.00 $1,000.00
$1.00] ¢$3,900.00
$5.00 | [$19,500.00
$42,750.00
$4,275.00 |
$47,025.00))

$4,702.50]
$51,727.50)
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